Socket Bar Retrofit KitSRSB
SERIES
Product Description
The SRSB socket bar retrofit kit is designed to offer the end user a cost
effective way to increase the efficiency and lumen output of existing
strip fixtures. Custom fabricated for the existing channel width, the
SRSB conversion kit is easy to install and provides for high efficiency
general lighting.

WITH BALLAST COVER
12-09
SRSB – Fixture Ordering Information
Fixture Series Channel Width # of Lamps Lamp Type Voltage # Ballasts Ballast Type Reflector Reflector Options Options Lamp Color Lamp Options*6
SRSB Specify*3 1 17 BLANK BLANK NB*4 BC (S) E (  ) BLANK HP
SRSB6T*1 2 24 12 1 HI E (I) F 830 A
SRSBT*2 3 25 27 2 LI W (WW)*5 OS (  ) 835 TG
SRSB12T*2 32 34 3 SI B (AS) WG 841 SS
SRSB16T*2 39 UV SI+ BLANK*55 (C) WWG 850 ES (  )
SRSB20T*2 54 HV PS SDT XL
SRSB24T*2 PSL PC
PSH US*4
PD NS
SDH
AX